APPENDIX B

DISTRICT COUNCILS

ARUN

REGIS CENTRE BOGNOR
ST.MARTINS L'TON

WEST GREEN (NOV TO FEB)
WEST GREEN (MAR TO JUN)
WEST GREEN (JULY & AUG)
WEST GREEN (SEP & OCT)
ADUR

Southwark Square

CHICHESTER

SHORT STAY

AVE DE CHARTRES (long stay)
LITTLE LONDON & BAFFINS
CATTLE MARKET

CRAWLEY
ORCHARD STREET

HORSHAM
SWAN WALK

MID SUSSEX
BURGESS HILL HAYWARDS
HEATH & E.&GRINSTEAD

WORTHING

HIGH STREET (Multi Storey)
GRAFTON (Multi Storey)
BUCKINGHAM (Multi Storey)

Up to 1hr

£0.80
£0.80
£0.60
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£0.70

£1.40
£0.90
£1.50
£0.80

£0.80

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Up to 2hrs
£1.60

£1.60
£1.40

£1.50

£2.70
£1.70
£3.00
£1.60

£2.00

£2.40

£1.20

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

Up to 3hrs

£2.40
£2.40

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£4.40
£2.50
£4.90
£2.40

£2.50

£3.60

£2.00

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

Up to 4hrs

£3.20
£3.20

£2.50

£6.90
£3.30
£7.70
£3.20

Over3 3.60

£4.80

£4.00

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

Over 4hrs

£7.00
£7.00

£7.40
£8.40
£7.40

£4.00

£4.00

£6.00

Upto 5 hrs

£8.20
£4.10
£9.20
£4.60

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

Up to 6hrs

£4.70
£10.90
Over6 £5.60

£7.20

6to 8 hrs

£8.40

to 8hrs

£12.90

Over 8hrs

£15.40

£12.00

All Day

£2.40

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
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