## **APPENDIX B**

DISTRICT COUNCILS	Up to 1hr	Up to 2hrs	Up to 3hrs	Up to 4hrs	Over 4hrs	Up to 5 hrs	Up to 6hrs	6 to 8 hrs	to 8hrs	Over 8hrs	All Day
ARUN											
REGIS CENTRE BOGNOR	£0.80	£1.60	£2.40	£3.20	£7.00						
ST.MARTINS L'TON	£0.80	£1.60	£2.40	£3.20	£7.00						
WEST GREEN (NOV TO FEB)	£0.60	£1.40									£2.40
WEST GREEN (MAR TO JUN)	£1.50		£3.20		£7.40						
WEST GREEN (JULY & AUG)	£1.50		£3.20		£8.40						
WEST GREEN (SEP & OCT)	£1.50		£3.20		£7.40						
ADUR											
Southwark Square	£0.70	£1.50		£2.50	£4.00						
CHICHESTER											
SHORT STAY	£1.40	£2.70	£4.40	£6.90		£8.20					
AVE DE CHARTRES (long stay)	£0.90	£1.70	£2.50	£3.30		£4.10	£4.70				
LITTLE LONDON & BAFFINS	£1.50	£3.00	£4.90	£7.70		£9.20	£10.90		£12.90	£15.40	
CATTLE MARKET	£0.80	£1.60	£2.40	£3.20	£4.00	£4.60	Over 6 £5.60				
CRAWLEY											
ORCHARD STREET		£2.00	£2.50	Over3 3.60							
HORSHAM											
SWAN WALK		£2.40	£3.60	£4.80		£6.00	£7.20	£8.40		£12.00	
MID SUSSEX											
BURGESS HILL HAYWARDS	£0.80	£1.20	£2.00	£4.00	£6.00						
HEATH & E.&GRINSTEAD											
WORTHING											
HIGH STREET (Multi Storey)	£1.00	£2.30	£3.60	£4.80		£6.00					£10.00
GRAFTON (Multi Storey)	£1.00		£3.60	£4.80		£6.00					£10.00
BUCKINGHAM (Multi Storey)	£1.00		£3.60	£4.80		£6.00					£10.00
- (	, , ,										